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Data Structure Table

	Field
	Data Type
	Description
	List Box
	Validation Rule
	Validation Text

	Year
	Number
	The year of the study
	NA
	>=2006 and <=2010
	Range is 2006 to 2010.

	M1
M2
M3
M4
	Number
	Male numbers enrolled in each study for Physics, Chemistry and Biology
	NA
	>=10 and <= 30
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Range is 10 to 30.

	F1
F2
F3
F4
	Number
	Female numbers enrolled in each study for Physics, Chemistry and Biology
	NA
	>=2 and <= 20
	Range is 2 to 20.



